

New MexicoState Personnel Board State Personnel Office

SUSANA MARTINEZ GOVERNOR

Justin Najaka Director

Nivia L. Thames
Deputy Director

State Personnel Board Christine B. Romero, Chair Dennis L. Garcia, Vice Chair

Megan MuirheadJerry Manzagol

State Government to Host Career Fair

Albuquerque, NM -- The State Personnel Office will host a Career Fair with several State agencies at EXPO New Mexico in the Flower and School Arts Building on June 7 from 10 a.m. to 3 p.m.

This Career Fair will feature jobs from different disciplines and in various locations around the State. There will be contingent hires made onsite from certain agencies. Applicant support seminars will run concurrent during the event and provide a great opportunity for candidates to receive helpful tips and guidance when applying for State government positions.

For more information about this Career Fair and current career opportunities with the State of New Mexico, please visit the State of New Mexico, State Personnel Office website at http://www.spo.state.nm.us/ or contact our Office at (505)476-7759.

The State Personnel Office is responsible for the administration and oversight of the State of New Mexico's classified service personnel system that consists of approximately 18,000 state employees from approximately 68 executive State agencies, Boards and Commissions.

